
ARGE Bezirksmeisterschaften 2014

Schwenningen (Bzk Schwarzwald-Bodensee), 18.01.2014

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Nick Renner KSV Gottmadingen
SS 6:0

52
0:30

03
SS 8:0

54
 2 10  0 14 0 3.II

2 Andreas Kunz AB Aichhalden
0:30

01
0:51

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Eduard Jung KSV Trossingen
TÜ 16:0

44
SS 4:0

51
 2  9  0 20 0 1.I

4 Maurizio Renna AV Schwenningen
2:37

03
SS 2:0

52
0:56

01
 1  5  0  2 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Luca Leandro Casolari KG Baienfurt
SS 14:0

52
0:55

03
1:45

04
 1  5  0 22 0 5.III

2 Niklas Zepf SV Dürbheim
3:33

01
1:08

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Jose Mitrovic KSV Konstanz
SS 4:0

54
SS 14:0

51
 2 10  0 18 0 2.I

4 Leon Glock KSK Furtwangen
0:15

03
SS 4:0

52
SS 10:8

51
 2 10  0 14 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Nick Renner - Maurizio Renna

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Luca Leandro Casolari - Leon Glock

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Maurizio Renna AV Schwenningen 1 6.04:00

Pool B 1 Luca Leandro Casolari KG Baienfurt 3 5.PS 5:8

Pool A 1 Nick Renner KSV Gottmadingen 4 3.TÜ 17:0

Pool B 4 Leon Glock KSK Furtwangen 0 4.01:28

Pool A 3 Eduard Jung KSV Trossingen 5 1.SS 2:4

Pool B 3 Jose Mitrovic KSV Konstanz 0 2.00:49
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